4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0157406F
0157407F
0157410F
0157405F
0157403F
0157409F
0157413F
0157421F
0157422F
0157417F
0157424F
0157412F
0157419F
0157423F
0157415F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

24785

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:53 GPS
:53 40
:53 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB048989 | 17.09 19:
| DADB5SDD | 17.09 19:
| DA30OBCAO | 17.09 19:
|DA1IBS5DOE | 17.09 19:
| DA1IBS5D6GE | 17.09 19:
| DA2AG619C | 17.09 19:
|DB141835 | 17.09 19:
|DB059771 | 17.09 19:
| DA24AFAG | 17.09 19:
| DADB5A1ID | 17.09 19:
|DB059764 | 17.09 19:
|DA1IB5C3D | 17.09 19:
| DAGA2EBG6 | 17.09 19:
|DA1IBS5FOB | 17.09 19:
|DA16AOQO7 | 17.09 19:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

RUSU CATALIN
26° 37" 12.5"

20,08

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250930
80001D47
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225798_1758136913.pdf

